Listado provisional de inscritos

CAMPEONATO DE LA RIOJA P.C. (INDIVIDUAL Y CLUBS)

60m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
07.13 LO 7075 GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR 98 Hiber Rioja 962
07.30 LO 6794 VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO 95 Atletismo Alcorcon
07.45 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356
07.52 LO 7367 SANTAMARIA OCHOA, JESUS 93 CA Lexbaros Beronia 115
07.60 LO 7386 IBANEZ LEZA , MIGUEL 3 La Rioja Atletismo 330
07.63 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 11
07.66 LO 7459 HERAS CASTRO, VICTOR 1 A.D. Teresianas 982
07.67 LO 7399 MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX 2 A.D. Teresianas 980
07.69 LO 7529 VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 124
07.71 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO 2 Hiber Rioja 956
07.76 LO 7508 ZARATE RENET, JESUS 3 Afares-Rioja 1021
07.87 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748
07.90 LO 7563 GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48
07.92 LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 92
08.04 LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO 72 La Rioja Atletismo 335
08.04 LO 7572 EXNER ABOITIZ, ALEJANDRO 2 Hiber Rioja 959
08.09 LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 5
08.17 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO 3 Hiber Rioja 958
08.21 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833
08.25 LO 7419 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 60
08.81 ET LR 163 CENICEROS GONZALEZ, JOSE 82 At Calceatense 561
08.87 ET LR 230 MERINO ALLONA, HUGO 5 Afares-Rioja 293
09.64 ET LR 235 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL 6 Afares-Rioja 238
09.66 ET LR 246 MENDAZA DIAZ, MIGUEL 7 Anares-Rioja 217
09.98 ET LR 233 AGUDO ANADON, LUCAS 7 Afares-Rioja 294
10.02 ET LR 245 LOZANO MARTINEZ, RODRIGO 6 Afares-Rioja 264

NA 15623 ANGULO SAIZ, RODRIGO 99 Grupo At Navarra 187
SO 3410 ERASO ARELLANO, HRISTO 0 Atletismo Numantino 3103
ETLR 238 GARZON DUARTE, JICABAI SIU 94 Afiares-Rioja 304
LO 7561 LARA MARQUES, JAVIER 4 Deportivo Inferno

ETLR 239 PEREZ SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN 2 Afares-Rioja 313
ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER 6 Afares-Rioja 216
ET LR 232 SOTO CHAMARRO, LUCAS 5 Afares-Rioja 219
LO 7583 VICTORIANO LACALLE, MARIO 1 La Rioja Atletismo 1184

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
00:21.94 VI 3575 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 97 Hyundai CA La Blanca 1673
00:22.06 LO 7075 GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR 98 Hiber Rioja 962
00:24.23 LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO 2 Hiber Rioja 956
00:24.28 ETLR 211 ARREA SOTO, IVAN 1 At Calceatense 567
00:24.29 LO 7367 SANTAMARIA OCHOA, JESUS 93 CA Lexbaros Beronia 115



00:25.17
00:25.20
00:25.44
00:25.45
00:25.94
00:26.35
00:26.55

LO 7315
LO 7468
LO 7563
LO 7436
LO 7451
LO 7419
LO 7201
ET LR 238
LO 7372

CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL
CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE

PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS

GURIDI ROMEO, ADRIAN

JIMENEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO
GARZON DUARTE, JICABAI SIU
GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 11

72 La Rioja Atletismo 335
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 48
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 92
0 Hiber Rioja 963
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 60
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia B

94 Afares-Rioja 304
3 A.D. Teresianas 981

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
00:49.35
00:49.37
00:50.27
00:59.73

N° Licencia
LO 6135
LO 7157
Bl 8015
LO 7037
LO 7567
ET LR 238
LO 7372
ET LR 239

Nombre
BAZO MERINO, JAVIER
URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO
HURTADO FERNANDEZ, ANDER
UZQUIZA MONEO, JAVIER
ALFARO GIL, SAMUEL
GARZON DUARTE, JICABAI SIU
GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO
PEREZ SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN

Afio Club Dorsal
83 Real Sociedad 784
0 La Rioja Atletismo 386
92 Hinaco Monzon 1086
71 At Calceatense 568
99 CA Lexbaros Beronia 4
94 Afares-Rioja 304
3 Hiber Rioja (A.D. Teresianas) 1161
2 Afares-Rioja 313

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
01:53.14
01:53.42
01:56.12
02:01.98
02:02.81
02:05.40
02:07.95
02:09.47
02:12.14
02:13.08
02:22.65
02:27.75

N° Licencia
LO 6135
LO 6795
Bl 53126
LO 7481
LO 6878
LO 7501
LO 7391
LO 7356
LO 7507
LO 6916
LO 4646
LO 5645
LO 7568

Nombre
BAZO MERINO, JAVIER
MORAL RUIZ, ALBERTO
DEL ARCO PANIAGUA, ASIER
VINIEGRA MANERO, JORGE
GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO
LOZA SAN MARTIN, DAVID
LATRACH , YAHYA
RUALES IBANEZ, DANIEL
NEGREA , AUREL FLORIN
PELAYO DIEZ, ENEKO
LOPEZ BUSTO, FERNANDO
SANTOS ALSASUA, GUSTAVO
GOMEZ SANZ, BORJA

Afio Club Dorsal
83 Real Sociedad 784
94 Universidad Oviedo 764

0 Bilbao Atletismo 1955
98 At Calceatense 566
90 Alcampo Scorpio 71 669
93 Afares-Rioja 658

1 Deportivo Inferno

1 CA Lexbaros Beronia 102
81 La Rioja Atletismo 370
96 Hiber Rioja 969
75 La Rioja Atletismo 761
73 La Rioja Atletismo 382

89 Afares-Rioja

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
03:55.31
04:04.80
04:07.28
04:11.46
04:14.39
04:47.5
04:59.29
05:17.42

Ne° Licencia
LO 6795
LO 6356
LO 7360
LO 6556
S 11251
LO 6711
LO 7497
ET LR 163
LO 6135

Nombre
MORAL RUIZ, ALBERTO
BRAVO HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
LOMA DE LA VEGA, JUAN
BLANCO CARINANOS, PABLO SANTIAGO
GOMEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
OLMOS URETA, JUAN ASIER
CASTILLO LOPEZ, DIEGO
CENICEROS GONZALEZ, JOSE
BAZO MERINO, JAVIER

Afio Club Dorsal
94 Universidad Oviedo 764
89 Hiber Rioja 952

1 Anares-Rioja 802
83 Afiares-Rioja 320
78 At VallesPasiegos SobaosLuca 581
72 At Calceatense 553
96 CA Lexbaros Beronia 17
82 At Calceatense 561
83 Real Sociedad 784



LO 7557
ET LR 218
NA 15274
ET LR 194
LO 7450
LO 7558
LO 7454

DURAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALEZ ALMAGRO, SERGIO
JUANIZ OROQUIETA, RUBEN
NAVAS ALIENDE, JOSE ALBERTO
RUIZ IBANEZ, BORJA

RUIZ IBANEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
VERGARA VERDE, BORJA

81 La Rioja Atletismo
1 Anares-Rioja

85 Atletico Iranzu

74 At Calceatense

80 La Rioja Atletismo

69 La Rioja Atletismo

3 Afares-Rioja

345

565
378
379

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
08:52.09
09:03.87
09:17.28
09:31.58
09:38.75
09:40.02
09:43.74
09:49.02
09:50.44
09:56.39
10:18.12
10:18.94
10:23.40
10:54.19
10:58.42
10:59.31
11:03.03
11:17.18
11:24.12
11:40.18
12:08.53

N° Licencia
LO 6795
LO 6140
NA 15795
LO 6201
LO 7509
LO 5548
LO 7431
LO 7511
LO 7484
LO 7522
LO 7198
LO 4973
ET LR 178
LO 7321
LO 7186
LO 6905
LO 7561
LO 7337
LO 7432
LO 7314
LO 7534
ET LR 206
ET LR 216
ET LR 222
NA 15274
LO 7566
LO 7363
ET LR 102

Nombre
MORAL RUIZ, ALBERTO
BRAVO GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL
ESTEBAN ELIZALDE, ABULE
DIEZ GARCIA, ALFONSO
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ RAMOS, FRANCISCO JESUS
LOPEZ DE ONATE, IVAN
BARTOLOME PASCUAL, DAVID
OUNINI TITAH, BOUIMAA
RAFIK EL HADIRI, ABDELLAH
GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO
CRISTOBAL RAMIREZ, FELIX
MARIN ABEYTUA, DIEGO
FORONDA HERCE, OSCAR
CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO
CUBERO ALARCON, JORGE
LARA MARQUES, JAVIER
CRISTOBAL BLAZQUEZ, PABLO
CELORRIO PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL
ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX
MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE
DE HARO PASTOR, DAVID
GONZALEZ DE LA PUENTE, HUGO
IRAGO CASAL, JUAN CARLOS
JUANIZ OROQUIETA, RUBEN
ORO VENCE, MARCOS
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
VILLAREJO HERNANDEZ, SERGIO

Afio Club

94 Universidad Oviedo
61 Hiber Rioja
3 Beste Irufia At
70 La Rioja Atletismo
1 Afnares-Rioja
76 La Rioja Atletismo
81 Calagurris Atletico
86 La Rioja Atletismo
92 Ferrer Sport
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
70 Calagurris Atletico
79 At Calceatense
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
90 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 Deportivo Inferno
0 Calagurris Atletico
61 Calagurris Atletico
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
82 Afares-Rioja
87 Afares-Rioja
72 Afares-Rioja
85 Atletico Iranzu
91 INDEPENDIENTE
98 Afares-Rioja

78 At Calceatense

Dorsal
764
951
108
754
787
362
692
349
848

654
569

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
08.76

N° Licencia
LO 7287
LO 6997

Nombre
PEREZ MARIN, ALEX
SIERRA CAUSAPE, GUILLERMO

Afo Club

0 La Rioja Atletismo

97 Hiber Rioja

Dorsal
374
964

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
1,86 LO 7399 MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX 2 Hiber Rioja (A.D. Teresianas) 980
1,78 NA 15581 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NICOLAS 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At 366



1,55 LO 7198 GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 46
1,50 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
4,45 LO 6946 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, RODRIGO 97 La Rioja Atletismo 352
3,20 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356
3,20 LO 7107 FERNANDEZ PASTOR, DAVID 86 Hiber Rioja 965
2,10 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO 3 Hiber Rioja 958

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
6,84 NA 14676 IRIARTE ESLAVA, ANDER 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At 336
6,71 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS 2 Hiber Rioja 957
6,55 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX 0 La Rioja Atletismo 374
6,27 SO 3410 ERASO ARELLANO, HRISTO 0 Atletismo Numantino 3103
6,15 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 1 La Rioja Atletismo 356
5,98 LO 7386 IBANEZ LEZA , MIGUEL 3 La Rioja Atletismo 330
5,35 LO 7538 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio 748
5,32 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES 1 A.Deportiva Haro 833
5,24 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO 3 Hiber Rioja 958
4,70 LO 7581 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO 4 La Rioja Atletismo 336
4,68 LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 24
4,56 LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 8
4,46 ET LR 230 MERINO ALLONA, HUGO 5 Afares-Rioja 293
3,99 ET LR 5770 REBOLLO SAGASTI, EDER 6 Afares-Rioja 216
3,82 ET LR 245 LOZANO MARTINEZ, RODRIGO 6 Afares-Rioja 264
3,59 ET LR 233 AGUDO ANADON, LUCAS 7 Anares-Rioja 294
3,42 LO 7534 MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 76

ET LR 232 SOTO CHAMARRO, LUCAS 5 Afares-Rioja 294

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
12,82 LO 7386 IBANEZ LEZA , MIGUEL 3 La Rioja Atletismo 330
12,07 LO 6882 PINTO ESCALONA, JONATAN 96 Hiber Rioja 966
10,14 LO 7467 AGUDO ANADON, DAVID 3 Hiber Rioja 967
8,24 LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia 24

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
13,32 NA 15356 MARZO CIDONCHA, CARLOS 91 Grupompleo Pamplona At 370
11,44 LO 7286 BLANCO MONSALVO, DARIO 0 Hiber Rioja 1000
10,94 LO 6263 ALONSO RIANO, DIEGO 86 Hiber Rioja 968
10,16 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX 0 La Rioja Atletismo 374
9,33 LO 6932 NAVARRETE RUBIO, FELIX 96 La Rioja Atletismo 369
9,32 LO 6925 MIR BIRIBAY, PABLO 97 Hiber Rioja 979
7,79 LO 5552 MIR BRUSEL, CARLOS OSCAR 72 Hiber Rioja 976

7,27 LO 7533 PLAZA RAMIREZ, DAVID 85 Afares-Rioja 1243



6,81

LO 7367
NA 15343

SANTAMARIA OCHOA, JESUS
ROLDAN OSES, JAVIER

93 CA Lexbaros Beronia

0 Grupompleo Pamplona At

115
416

4x200m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca

N° Licencia

LO 7201
LO 7482
LO 6746
LO 7315
LO 7468
LO 7075
LO 7563
LO 7451
LO 7419
LO 7434
ETLR 178
LO 6711
LO 7287
LO 7436
LO 7356
LO 7367
LO 7157
LO 7037
LO 7529
LO 7481

Nombre
ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO
BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS
BRAVO HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL
CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO
GIL DE GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, CESAR
GONZALEZ NAVAS, JORGE
GURIDI ROMEO, ADRIAN
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
MARIN ABEYTUA, DIEGO
OLMOS URETA, JUAN ASIER
PEREZ MARIN, ALEX
PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
RUALES IBANEZ, DANIEL
SANTAMARIA OCHOA, JESUS
URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO
UZQUIZA MONEO, JAVIER
VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME
VINIEGRA MANERO, JORGE

Afo Club

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 Hiber Rioja
93 Hiber Rioja
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
72 La Rioja Atletismo
98 Hiber Rioja
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
0 Hiber Rioja
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 La Rioja Atletismo
79 At Calceatense
72 At Calceatense
0 La Rioja Atletismo
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 CA Lexbaros Beronia
93 CA Lexbaros Beronia
0 La Rioja Atletismo
71 At Calceatense
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

98 At Calceatense

Dorsal

5
957
970
11
335
962
48
963
60
356
562
553
374
92
102
115
386
568
124
566

60m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca

01.02
08.02
08.33
08.43
08.52
08.57
08.59
08.64
08.71
08.81
08.83
08.89
09.17
09.22
09.24
09.24
09.28
09.65
09.69
09.90

N° Licencia

LO 7542
LO 6799
LO 7351
LO 7328
LO 7427
LO 7218
LO 7352
LO 7105
LO 7143
LO 7477
LO 7480
LO 7344
ET LR 243
LO 7543
LO 7346
LO 7580
LO 7423
LO 7575
LO 7414
LO 7322

Nombre

RANERO SAINZ, LUCIA
PASTOR MARTIN, ALBA

ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD

MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA
CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA
GARCIA IBANEZ, SONIA

BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ
SAENZ RUBIO, ISABEL

ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA
PELLEJER FRIAS, INES

CRUZ MORAL, YARA

PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA
AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA
GIL GOMEZ, MARTA

REINARES GUERREROS, ALEJANDRA
MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA
GONI CANO, MARINA

SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA

GARCIA ASENSIO, MARINA

Afo Club

6 CA Lexbaros Beronia
95 La Rioja Atletismo

0 Bidezabal Durango AT

4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

5 CA Lexbaros Beronia
99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

2 Bidezabal Durango AT
98 Hiber Rioja

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

4 La Rioja Atletismo

4 Bidezabal Durango AT

1 Bidezabal Durango AT

5 Afares-Rioja

6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Dorsal

95
371
1102
66
16
836
1111
971
88
372
1107
1100
310
114
47
96
78
52
1052
44



10.02 ET LR 241
ET LR 2721
LO 7584
ET LR 242
ET LR 5939
ET LR 4101

LOPEZ MUNOZ, MARIA

DAVILA CUESTA, CARLA
GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA
LOZANO QUINTANAR, LOLA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA
RIO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA

6 Afares-Rioja
4 Afares-Rioja
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
6 Afares-Rioja
5 Afares-Rioja

5 Afares-Rioja

228
296

50
229
235
291

200m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca N° Licencia

00:25.67 LO 7175
00:25.94 LO 7126
00:28.56 LO 7130
00:28.77 LO 7105
00:30.85 LO 7346
LO 7187
LO 7370
LO 7143

Nombre
EL JARRAZ , GHAITA
CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA
IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA
SAENZ RUBIO, ISABEL
GIL GOMEZ, MARTA
ARNAEZ ARNAIZ, SANDRA
DOBIECKA , LORENA
ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA

Afio Club
1 Bidezabal Durango AT

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

2 La Rioja Atletismo

98 Hiber Rioja

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Dorsal

1106
23
353
971
47

30
88

400m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca N° Licencia

00:56.42 LO 7175
00:59.12 LO 6731
01:00.18 LO 7129
01:01.00 LO 7144
01:06.39 BI 52682

LO 7460

800m FEM. AL _ABF

Nombre
EL JARRAZ , GHAITA
ALONSO SANTAMARIA, MIRIAM
HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA
BARCIA DIAZ, LEIRE
LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA

Afo Club
1 Bidezabal Durango AT
95 CA Valladolid-U.Va

1 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 BESTE BIRA LOIU

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Dorsal

1106

14
56
2609
63

Marca N° Licencia

02:32.40 LO 7424
02:43.04 LO 7460
02:44.18 LO 7574
03:04.83 LO 7449

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

Nombre
OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA
LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA
MARIN LAPENA, MIRIAM
GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA

Afio Club

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

99 Afares-Rioja

2 La Rioja Atletismo

Dorsal

57
63

331

Marca N° Licencia

05:10.01 LO 6847
05:27.8 LO 7424
06:04.88 LO 7510
LO 7192
LO 7576

Nombre
ARRIBAS SANTOS, EVA
OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA
PRIOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA
AZULMENDI SPIRITO, LARA
MARTINEZ GARBAYO, CARMEN

Afo Club

98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

87 Hiber Rioja

1 Anares-Rioja

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Dorsal

57
973
315

73

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia

12:56.01 LO 7382

13:16.87 LO 7556

14:02.78 ET LR 204
LO 7420

Nombre
APARICIO OLARTE, CANDELA
CUEVA LEIVA, M2 ANGELA
DELGADO SOLAR, LUCIA
LOPEZ PASCUAL, ROCIO

Afo Club

4 La Rioja Atletismo

67 At Calceatense

0 Afares-Rioja

5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Dorsal

327
560
239

61



ET LR 227 PASCUAL ARTACHO, MARIA DEL VALLE 76 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1020

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
09.38 LO 6275 LORENTE LARA, PATRICIA 87 At. San Sebastian
10.17 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD 0 Bidezabal Durango AT 1102
11.68 LO 7192 AZULMENDI SPIRITO, LARA 1 Anares-Rioja 315
LO 7175 EL JARRAZ , GHAITA 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1106
LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES 3 La Rioja Atletismo 385
Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
1,73 NA 14951 ERICE LEGAZ, UXUE 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 305
1,45 LO 7531 PEREZ MARIN, NEREA 4 La Rioja Atletismo 375
1,42 ET LR 1165 GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ, OLGA 2 A.D. Teresianas 640
1,42 LO 7193 GRIJALBA ABEYTUA, ZORAIDA 1 Afiares-Rioja 318
1,35 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 47
1,33 ET LR 4101 RIO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA 5 Afares-Rioja 291
1,30 ET LR 2871 MARAVI CATALAN, CLARA 5 A.D. Teresianas 648

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
5,69 LO 6275 LORENTE LARA, PATRICIA 87 At. San Sebastian
5,24 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD 0 Bidezabal Durango AT 1102
5,10 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE 4 La Rioja Atletismo 368
5,03 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111
5,00 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA 3 Hiber Rioja (A.D. Teresianas) 983
4,97 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA 4 Bidezabal Durango AT 1107
4,83 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350
4,72 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1100
4,64 LO 7385 COSTERO LAPUENTE, SARA 4 La Rioja Atletismo 338
4,60 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA 2 La Rioja Atletismo 331
4,59 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30
4,50 LO 7193 GRIJALBA ABEYTUA, ZORAIDA 1 Afiares-Rioja 318
4,35 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES 3 La Rioja Atletismo 385
4,16 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 1052
4,04 LO 7559 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, SARA 7 La Rioja Atletismo 367
3,97 ET LR 4101 RIO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA 5 Afares-Rioja 291
3,60 ET LR 243 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA 5 Afares-Rioja 310
ET LR 5939 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARINA 5 Afares-Rioja 235
Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Afio Club Dorsal
11,83 LO 6517 BELLON MARRODAN, CRISTINA 92 Juventud Atletica Elche 1025
10,96 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA 1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1100
10,34 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ 2 Bidezabal Durango AT 1111
9,71 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES 4 La Rioja Atletismo 372

9,57 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE 2 La Rioja Atletismo 350



9,55
8,93
8,85
8,29

LO 7531
ET LR 2871
LO 7575
LO 7423

PEREZ MARIN, NEREA
MARAVI CATALAN, CLARA
GONI CANO, MARINA

MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA

4 La Rioja Atletismo 375
5 A.D. Teresianas 648
5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 52
5 CA Lexbaros Beronia 78

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca

9,64
8,56
7,06
4,97

N° Licencia

LO 7175
LO 7409
LO 6740
LO 7532
LO 7187
LO 7143
ET LR 247

Nombre
EL JARRAZ , GHAITA
RUIZ GARCIA, SARA
ALVAREZ BARTOLOME, LOURDES
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA
ARNAEZ ARNAIZ, SANDRA
ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA
SAEZ GONZALEZ, MONTSERRAT

Afio Club Dorsal

1 Bidezabal Durango AT 1106
2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja 840

93 Hiber Rioja

86 Afares-Rioja 1248
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 6
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 88

73 La Rioja Atletismo 1185

4x200m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca

N° Licencia

LO 6740
LO 7187
LO 7192
LO 7124
LO 7126
LO 7371
LO 7370
LO 7532
LO 7584
LO 7193
LO 7144
LO 7129
LO 7130
LO 7574
LO 7424
LO 7143
LO 6799
LO 7510
LO 7105
LO 7466

Nombre
ALVAREZ BARTOLOME, LOURDES
ARNAEZ ARNAIZ, SANDRA
AZULMENDI SPIRITO, LARA
BARGO ABALOS, SELENE
CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA
DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA
DOBIECKA , LORENA
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA
GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA
GRIJALBA ABEYTUA, ZORAIDA
HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA
HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA
MARIN LAPENA, MIRIAM
OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA
ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA
PASTOR MARTIN, ALBA
PRIOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA
SAENZ RUBIO, ISABEL
TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES

Afio Club Dorsal
93 Hiber Rioja 972
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 6
1 Afares-Rioja 315
2 La Rioja Atletismo 350
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia 23
3 Hiber Rioja (A.D. Teresianas) 983
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 30
86 Afares-Rioja 1248
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 50
1 Afnares-Rioja 318
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 56
1 CA Lexbaros Beronia 58
2 La Rioja Atletismo 353
99 Afares-Rioja 1244
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 57
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia 88
95 La Rioja Atletismo 371
87 Hiber Rioja 973
98 Hiber Rioja 971
3 La Rioja Atletismo 385



